MODIFICATION NO 8 TO COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT NO. NRC-04-97-064
p BETWEEN " o
" UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN AT MADISON -

CENTER FOR HUMAN PERFORMANCE IN COMPLEX SYSTEMS
AND THE
U.S. NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance through Feﬁmary 15,
2000 at no additional cost to. the Government. Accordingly, the following change is: hereby

made:

1.

Block No. 3, Cooperatrve Agreement Period, is deleted in its entirety and replaced wrth the
following: - R -

“FROM: 09/08/97 TO: 02/ 1 5/00"

A summary of obligations for this Cooperative Agreement, from award date through the date of
this action, is given below:

Total FY97 Obligation Amount:
Total FY98 Obligation Amount:
Total FY99 Obligation Amount:
Total FY00 Obligation Amount:
Total NRC Obligations:

$325,000
$ -0-
$ 16,173
$ -0-
$341,173

This modification does not obligate any FY0O0 funds.

All other terms and conditions, including the Cooperative Agreement ceiling amount of
$341,173, remain the same.

-EXECUTED:

UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN @ MADISON
RESEARCH AND SPONSORED PROGRAMS

BY:
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Charlas L. Hoffman, Admin. Officer
Research & Sponsored Programs
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UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
U.S. NUCLEAR

EGULATORY COMMISSION

NAME: / Mary H. Mace

Contracting Officer
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